ispLSI® 2032V
3.3V High Density Programmable Logic
2032v_10 1
USE is
pLSI 2
03
2V
E F

NS
Part Number Description
ispLSI 2032V Ordering Information
Device Number
2032V
ispLSI XXXXX – XX X XXX
Grade
    Blank = Commercial
    I = Industrial
X
Speed
100 = 100 MHz fmax
80 = 80 MHz fmax
60 = 60 MHz fmax
  Power
    L = Low
Package
    J = PLCC
    J44 = PLCC
    T44 = TQFP
Device Family
0212/2032V
60 44-Pin PLCC15 ispLSI 2032V-60LJ44
60 15 44-Pin TQFPispLSI 2032V-60LT44
Table 2-0041A/2032V
FAMILY fmax (MHz) ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGEtpd (ns)
100 44-Pin PLCC7.5 ispLSI 2032V-100LJ44
100 44-Pin TQFP7.5 ispLSI 2032V-100LT44
80 10 44-Pin PLCCispLSI 2032V-80LJ44ispLSI
80 44-Pin TQFP10 ispLSI 2032V-80LT44
COMMERCIAL
Table 2-0041B/2032V
FAMILY fmax (MHz) ORDERING NUMBER PACKAGEtpd (ns)
ispLSI
60 44-Pin PLCC15 ispLSI 2032V-60LJ44I
60 44-Pin TQFP15 ispLSI 2032V-60LT44I
INDUSTRIAL
	ispLSI 2032V Data Sheet